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PERIOD:APR-2023 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2022 AND  APR-APR-2023 VIS-A-VIS  APR-APR-2022

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2023 to
Mar 2024

2022-23 2022-23 2022-23 2022-23

APRIL 2023 - APR-2023APRIL 2023 - APR-2023

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 66.45 56.60 117.40117.4056.60 73.831000.00 90.00 73.8390.00 66.45AGARTALA GT

291.00 138.03 149.27 92.4792.47149.27 73.421800.00 188.00 73.42188.00 138.03
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 51.44 63.59 80.8980.8963.59 80.38600.00 64.00 80.3864.00 51.44
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3400.00 342.00 255.92 269.46 74.83 94.98 342.00 255.92 269.46 74.83 94.98
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 13.36 13.92 95.9895.9813.92 102.77140.00 13.00 102.7713.00 13.36ANTA CCPP

663.36 17.00 22.41 75.8675.8622.41 38.64480.00 44.00 38.6444.00 17.00AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 26.43 98.39 26.8626.8698.39 28.731040.00 92.00 28.7392.00 26.43DADRI CCPP

431.59 7.43 0.20 3715.003715.000.20 49.53150.00 15.00 49.5315.00 7.43FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 24.20 21.70 111.52111.5221.70 50.42540.00 48.00 50.4248.00 24.20GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 22.37 22.21 100.72100.7222.21 63.91430.00 35.00 63.9135.00 22.37KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 2780.00 247.00 110.79 178.83 44.85 61.95 247.00 110.79 178.83 44.85 61.95

ONGC

726.60 447.85 411.21 108.91108.91411.21 113.094800.00 396.00 113.09396.00 447.85TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4800.00 396.00 447.85 411.21 113.09 108.91 396.00 447.85 411.21 113.09 108.91
RGPPL
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1967.08 31.02 103.73 29.9029.90103.73 31.651050.00 98.00 31.6598.00 31.02RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1050.00 98.00 31.02 103.73 31.65 29.90 98.00 31.02 103.73 31.65 29.90
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 12030.00 1083.00 845.58 963.23 78.08 87.79 1083.00 845.58 963.23 78.08 87.79
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